FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on May 4, 2025

CFS Date/Time

05/03/25 00:24
05/03/25 00:55
05/03/25 01:34
05/03/25 02:25
05/03/25 02:55
05/03/25 07:20
05/03/25 08:17
05/03/25 08:23
05/03/25 08:37
05/03/25 08:42
05/03/25 08:58
05/03/25 09:33
05/03/25 10:19
05/03/25 11:28
05/03/25 11:38
05/03/25 11:42
05/03/25 11:51
05/03/25 11:54
05/03/25 12:08
05/03/25 12:48
05/03/25 12:52
05/03/25 13:40
05/03/25 13:59
05/03/25 14:17
05/03/25 14:22
05/03/25 15:16
05/03/25 16:03

CFS #

CFS25-021374
CFS25-021376
CFS25-021378
CFS25-021380
CFS25-021383
CFS25-021396
CFS25-021402
CFS25-021404
CFS25-021405
CFS25-021406
CFS25-021408
CFS25-021413
CFS25-021420
CFS25-021433
CFS25-021435
CFS25-021436
CFS25-021437
CFS25-021438
CFS25-021443
CFS25-021448
CFS25-021449
CFS25-021453
CFS25-021456
CFS25-021458
CFS25-021459
CFS25-021465
CFS25-021474

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Recover Property : Recover Property
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Stolen Vehicle : Stolen Vehicle
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Animal : Animal

PBX : PBX

MVCU : Motor Vehicle Crash - Unknown
MedOverdose/Poisoning :

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Theft : Theft

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint

Address

LAINSON AVE / 190TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
5TH AVE S/ S 42ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
400 BLK S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2500 M MILL RD, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

3RD AVE S/ S 9TH ST, FORT DODGE

324 AVENUE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1307 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
1ST AVE S/ S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE

700 SOUTH 17TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
10TH ST NW / 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

707 7TH AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, |A 50501
2ND AVE N/ N 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1628 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1500 BLOCK SOUTH 15TH STREET, FORT

PHONE LOG

2944 N 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

319 N 11TH ST APT 9, FORT DODGE, IA

1ST AVE N/ N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
1025 N 23RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
5TH ST NW / 6TH AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA

904 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1628 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1503 9TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1123 2ND AVE NW, FORT DODGE
1231 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

05/03/25 16:40
05/03/25 17:01
05/03/25 17:02
05/03/25 17:14
05/03/25 17:16
05/03/25 17:30
05/03/25 17:48
05/03/25 17:56
05/03/25 19:03
05/03/25 19:06
05/03/25 20:13
05/03/25 20:39
05/03/25 21:13
05/03/25 21:18
05/03/25 21:26
05/03/25 21:40
05/03/25 21:53
05/03/25 22:02
05/03/25 22:16
05/03/25 22:28
05/03/25 22:48
05/03/25 23:19
05/03/25 23:32
05/03/25 23:59

CFS #

CFS25-021479
CFS25-021484
CFS25-021485
CFS25-021488
CFS25-021489
CFS25-021496
CFS25-021498
CFS25-021501
CFS25-021507
CFS25-021509
CFS25-021521
CFS25-021525
CFS25-021527
CFS25-021529
CFS25-021530
CFS25-021532
CFS25-021534
CFS25-021535
CFS25-021536
CFS25-021538
CFS25-021540
CFS25-021543
CFS25-021546
CFS25-021548

Total Records: 51

Initial Complaint

Recover Property : Recover Property
Animal : Animal

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assist : Assist

Followup : Followup

Assist : Assist

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Open Door/Window : Open Door/Window
Noise Violation : Noise Violation
Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Remove : Remove Subject

Theft : Theft

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
PBX : PBX

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious

Address

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1930 ELMHURST AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

S 29TH ST/ 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
PHONE LOG 2167

PHONE LOG

16 N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, |A 50501

N 16TH ST/ 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
117 S18TH ST

106 NORTH 10TH STREET, FORT DODGE, |IA
554 N 28TH ST

1099 KENYON ROAD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
701 S 22ND STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
8TH AVE N/ N 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
3039 DODGER DR APT 316

206 AVENUE B, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3117 16TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
2617 16TH AVE N20TH, FORT DODGE
PHONE LOG

900 BLK 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1ST AVE N/ N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA
529 S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

424 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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